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Union Ball Valve

Male Ball Valve

Bulkhead Ball VValve

Push in Ball Valve

Tank Ball Valve

Material: Polyformaldehyde

Maximum working pressure (psi): 150

Pipe or Fitting Product Type: Fittings & Connectors

Push to connect: Yes

Color: White




UNION BALL VALVE

Part No.

uvo404
UVv0606
UV0505
UVv0808

uVvo406

Tube OD
1/4"

3/8"

5/16" or 8mm
1/2"

1/4"

1/4"
3/8"
5/16" or 8mm
1/2"

3/8”




MALE BALL VALVE

MV0404
MVO0406
MV0408
MV0604
MVO0606
MV0608




BULKHEAD BALL VALVE

Part No.

BV0404 1/4"-1/4"
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TANK BALL VALVE

Part No. Tube OD Female Th

TV0404



