





Web: www.wisnex.com Email: info@wisnex.com

Contact: Linda Zhang

Phone: +86 18578631425

Plastic Ball Valves

- Union Ball Valve
- Male Ball Valve
- Bulkhead Ball Valve
- Push in Ball Valve
- Tank Ball Valve

- Material: Polyformaldehyde
- Maximum working pressure (psi): 150
- Pipe or Fitting Product Type: Fittings & Connectors
- Push to connect: Yes
- Color: White

UNION BALL VALVE

Part No.	Tube OD	Tube OD
UV0404	1/4"	1/4"
UV0606	3/8"	3/8"
UV0505	5/16" or 8mm	5/16" or 8mm
UV0808	1/2"	1/2"
UV0406	1/4"	3/8"

MALE BALL VALVE

Part No.	Tube OD	Thread OD
MV0404	1/4"	1/4"
MV0406	1/4"	3/8"
MV0408	1/4"	1/2"
MV0604	3/8"	1/4"
MV0606	3/8"	3/8"
MV0608	3/8"	1/2"

BULKHEAD BALL VALVE

Part No.	Tube OD	Thread
BV0404	1/4"-1/4"	16.5 mm

PUSH IN BALL VALVE

Part No.	Tube ID	Tube ID	QII)
PV0404	1/4"	1/4"	
PV0606	3/8"	3/8"	1

TANK BALL VALVE

Part No.	Tube OD	Female Thread
TV0404	1/4"	1/4"